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In the way of Mary

Melbourne Archdiocese
Catholic Schools

ROUTE 1 AM

Kinglake - South Morang (interchange for Wollert)
AM

Kinglake-Glenburn Rd/Mervyn St
Kinglake Police Station/Whittlesea-Kinglake Rd,
[Whittlesea Kinglake Rd/Pheasant Crk]
[Watsons Road/Marks Road]
[Whittlesea Kinglake Rd/Burtons Road]
[Whittlesea Kinglake Rd/Yea Rd]
[Whittlesea Yea Rd/Coombs Rd]
[Humevale Rd/Gingles Rd]

[Yea Rd/Fore St]

[Church St/Walnut St]

[Plenty Road/Millennium Park Drive]
[Mernda Station]

[Marymede School/Williamsons Road]

Interchange for Doreen Students from W'sea & K'lake
Catch Route 1 in AM-changeto Route 3 at station

ROUTE 2 AM
Eden Park - South Morang

Before Second Ave on Fifth Ave

Cnr Grants and Merriang Rd

Hayston Bvd/Epping Rd

Epping Rd/Harvest Home Rd

Northside Dv/The Parade

High Park Dv/Empress Ave

De Rossi Blvd/Highpark Dve

Contempo Bvd before Crescendo Bvd school bus stop
Edgars Road after Steen Avenue at 357 Bus Stop
Edgars Road after Harvest Home Road at 357 bus stop
Gammage Boulevard before Shields Street
Greenfields Drive after Farmhouse Bvd at 358 bus stop
Manor House Drive/Langridge Dr

Findon Road/Brush Rd

Findon Rd after Devora Rd

The Lakes Bvd/Trinity Way

The Lakes Bvd/Toulouse Rd

Marymede College Williamsons Road

ROUTE 3 AM

Wollert Doreen (interchange for K'lake, W'sea)

Epping Rd/Rhone Drv

Epping Rd/Norton St

De Rossi Blvd/Highpark Drv
Contempo Blvd/Crescendo Blvd
Edgars Creek Secondary College
Craigieburn Rd/Edgars Rd (Westbound)
Craigieburn Rd/Yann Drv

Jardin Rd/Broad Wy

Jardin Rd/Glenwood Ave

Jardin Rd/Damian Ave

Edgars Rd/Alkira Blvd

Craigieburn Rd/Edgars Rd (Eastbound)
Craigieburn Rd/Evolve Esp
Craigieburn Rd/Epping Rd

Epping Rd/Bridge Inn Rd

Sackville St/William St

Cravens Rd/Cortona Gr

Cravens Rd/Hollaway Dv
Galloway Dr/Bridge Inn Rd
Mernda Village Drv/Galloway Drv
Breadalbane Ave/Renaissance Blvd
Breadalbane Ave/Francesca Drv
Mernda Station

Marymede Doreen Campus

Interchange for South Morang Students from North Wollert
Catch Route 3 -changeto Route 1 at station

ROUTE 4 AM

Donnybrook - Doreen

Donnybrook Station

Patterson Dv/Donnybrook Rd
Donnybrook Primary/Hayes Hill Bvd
Stonewall Dv/Albury Av

Ivory Rd/Hillview Dr

Hillview Dv/Eastside Bvd

Sackville St/William St

Sackville St/Regent St

Cravens Rd/Cortona Grange

Bridge Inn Rd/Galloway Dv
Galloway Dv/Stradling Rise

Mernda Retirement Village/Pearson Rd
Everard Rd/Pearson Rd

Pearson Rd/Masons Rd

Sumner Dr/Masons Rd

Marymede Doreen Campus

ROUTE 5 AM
Upper Plenty - Doreen

Wallan Rd/Mahadys Rd
GlenburnieRd/JannaRd

271 Sixth Ave

Laurimar Town Centre/Hazel Glen Drv
Flaxen Hills Rd/Elliot Ave

Orchard Rd/Elation Bvd

Marymede College/Emminence Blvd

O 00 N O ULl B WN -

[
W N R O

O O NGOV A WNER

[ S O = T Y Sy Y
O NOOUDAWNIERDO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

N NNNNRRRRRR R B & 2
A WNROWOVVOKNOGOOUVLA,WNIERO

O O NGOV A WNBR

O O O S O A =)
O U WNRO

Marymede Catholoc College

[ = S S
o Fr N W

PN W PR U OONd OO

R R R R R R R R R
OFR,r NWDUL O N ©

PN W PSRs Ul N 0O

N
»

R R R R RRRRRBRBNNNNRN
OR NWBRAUUONOKOWOORNW

= N W A UTO N OO

e e T e N N S oY
ORLr NWMOUUUO®O

PN Wbk U NN OO

Bus routes
Updated Tuesday 3 Feb

ROUTE 1 PM

South Morang - Kinglake -(interchange for

Wollert)
Kinglake-Glenburn Rd/Mervyn St
Whittlesea Kinglake Rd/Pheasant Creek Rd
Watsons Rd/Marks Road
Whittlesea Kingalke Rd/Kings Road
Whittlesea Kinglake Rd/Yea Rd
Whittlesea Yea Rd/Coombs Rd
Humevale Rd/Gingles Rd
Yea Rd/Fore St
Church St/Walnut St
Plenty Rd/Whittlesea Primary School
Plenty Rd/Retland Drv
Mernda Station
Marymede School/Williamsons Road

Interchange for Doreen Students from W'sea & K'lake
Catch Route 3 at Doreen Campusin PM-changeto Route 1 at station

16:22
16:21
16:20
16:18
16:16

ROUTE 2 PM

South Morang -Eden Park -
Fifth Ave after Second Ave
Cnr Grants and Merriang Rd
Hayston Bvd/Epping Rd
Epping Rd/Harvest Home Rd
Northside Dv/Tha Parade
NO PM STOP
De Rossi Blvd/Highpark Drive
Contempo Bvd and Evolve Esp bus stop 358
Edgars Road before Steen Avenue (on right) at 357 bus stop
Edgars Rd/Harvest Home Road
Gammage Boulevard before Shields Street
Greenfields Drive/Creeds Farm Ln
Manor House Drive/Herlitz Dve
Findon Road/Brush Rd
Findon Rd/Trafford Way
The Lakes Bvd/Trinity Way
The Lakes Bvd/Toulouse Rd
Marymede College Williamsons Road

ROUTE 3 PM

Doreen - Wollert (interchange for K'lake, W'sea)

Epping Rd/Rhone Drv

Epping Rd/Baltrum Dr

De Rossi Blvd/Highpark Drv
Contempo Blvd/Crescendo Blvd
Edgars Creek Secondary College

NO PM STOP

16:15
16:14
16:12
16:10
16:07
16:06
15:59
15:58
15:57
15:53
15:52
15:51
15:50
15:48
15:46
15:45
15:40
15:30

16:19
16:13
16:09

Edgars Rd/Alkira Blvd

Jardin Rd/Damian Ave

Jardin Rd/Glenwood Ave

Jardin Rd/Broad Wy

Craigieburn Rd/Yann Drv
Craigieburn Rd/Edgars Rd (Westbound)
Craigieburn Rd/Evolve Esp
Craigieburn Rd/Epping Rd

Epping Rd/Bridge Inn Rd

Sackville St/William St

Cravens Rd/Cortona Gr

Cravens Rd/Hollaway Dv
Galloway Dr/Bridge Inn Rd
Mernda Village Drv/Galloway Drv
Breadalbane Ave/Renaissance Blvd
Breadalbane Ave/Francesca Drv
Mernda Station

Marymede Doreen Campus

Interchange for South Morang Students from North Wollert
Catch Route 1 at SM Campusin PM -change to Route 3 at station

ROUTE 4 PM

Doreen - Donnybrook

Donnybrook Station
Patterson Dv/Donnybrook Rd
Donnybrook Primary/Hayes Hill Bvd

NO PM STOP

16:02
16:01
15:44
15:42
15:40
15:39
15:38
15:37
15:36
15:35
15:34
15:25

15:25
15:32
15:40
15:41
16:06
16:10
16:23

Ivory Rd/Hillview Dr
Hillview Dv/Eastside Bvd
Sackville St/William St
Sackville St/Regent St
Cravens Rd/Cortona Grange
Galloway Dv/Langdon Dr
Galloway Dv/Stradling Rise
Mernda Retirement Village/Pearson Rd
Everard Rd/Pearson Rd
Pearson Rd/Muir Way
Sumner Dr/Masons Rd
Marymede Doreen Campus

ROUTES5 PM
Doreen - Upper Plenty

Marymede College/Emminence Blvd
Orchard Rd/Elation Bvd

Flaxen Hills Rd/Elliot Ave

Laurimar Town Centre/Hazel Glen Drv
271 Sixth Ave
GlenburnieRd/JannaRd

Wallan Rd/Mahadys Rd




